RIGGING & ATTACHMENTS
142 WWW.STUART-RUSH.COM
TRANSPORTATION CHAIN & ATTACHMENTS
CHAIN & RIGGING ATTACHMENTS
PHONE: 888.376.7510
TRANSPORT CHAIN
& ATTACHM
ENTS
Chain Size
(in.)
Chain
Grade
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Product
Code
Length (L)
(ft.)
Chain
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)
3/8 80 7,100 607037CL20 20 Black 31.00
3/8 80 7,100 607037CL25 25 Black 38.00
1/2 80 12,000 607050CL15 15 Black 42.00
1/2 80 12,000 607050CL20 20 Black 55.00
3/8 100 8,800 607337CL20 20 Black 31.00
3/8 100 8,800 607337CL25 25 Black 38.50 L
L
 	�Meets FMCSA, CVSA tie-down requirements
 	�Made from high quality alloy steel
 Made in USA
 	�Cannot be used for overhead lifting
GENERAL BENEFITS & FEATURES OF CM HEAVY-DUTY TIE-DOWNS
WORKING LOAD LIMIT: 4,500 TO 12,000 LBS.
CLEVIS STYLE HEAVY-DUTY TIE-DOWNS
GRADE 80
CLEVLOK® STYLE
HEAVY-DUTY TIE-DOWNS GRADE 80 & 100
WORKING LOAD LIMIT: 7,100 TO 12,000 LBS.
 	�Lighter weight than most transport binder chains
 	�Does not degrade in ultra-violet light
 	�Permanent identification on chain and attachments
 	�Design factor 4:1
Design factor 4:1
Design factor 4:1
Chain Size
(in.) Chain Grade
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Product
Code
Length (L)
(ft.)
Chain
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)
5/16 80 4,500 607031CV20 20 Black 19.60
5/16 80 4,500 607031CV25 25 Black 24.10
3/8 80 7,100 607037CV20 20 Black 30.30
3/8 80 7,100 607037CV25 25 Black 37.50
1/2 80 12,000 607050CV20 20 Black 54.60
1/2 80 12,000 607050CV25 25 Black 67.30